

Contract 24-08 - Fernau Water Tower Painting and Mixing (#8903415)								
Owner: Oshkosh WI, City of								
Solicitor: Dixon Engineering, Inc.								
Bid Opening: 01/29/2024 11:00 AM CST								
					O&J COATINGS INC		Tank Pro, Inc.	
					1720 Cynthia Lane			
					Hurst, TX 76054			
Section Title	Item Code	Item Description	UofM	Quantity	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
Section 1						\$986,000.00		\$1,116,287.00
	10000	Total price for Contract 24-08 Fernau Water Tower Painting and Mixing which is the sum of prices from the Schedule of Values - Section 00 54 00; complete as specified	Lump Sum	1.00	\$986,000.00	\$986,000.00	\$1,116,287.00	\$1,116,287.00
Bid Total:						\$986,000.00		\$1,116,287.00

Contract 24-08 - Fernau Water Tower Painting and Mixing (#8903415)								
Owner: Oshkosh WI, City of								
Solicitor: Dixon Engineering, Inc.								
Bid Opening: 01/29/2024 11:00 AM CST								
					Classic Protective Coatings Inc.		LC United Painting	
Section Title	Item Code	Item Description	UofM	Quantity	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
Section 1						\$1,188,950.00		\$1,324,000.00
		Total price for Contract 24-08 Fernau Water Tower Painting and Mixing which is the sum of prices from the Schedule of Values - Section 00 54 00; complete as specified	Lump Sum	1.00	\$1,188,950.00	\$1,188,950.00	\$1,324,000.00	\$1,324,000.00
Bid Total:						\$1,188,950.00		\$1,324,000.00

Contract 24-08 - Fernau Water Tower Painting and Mixing (#8903415)						
Owner: Oshkosh WI, City of						
Solicitor: Dixon Engineering, Inc.						
Bid Opening: 01/29/2024 11:00 AM CST						
TMI Coatings, Inc.						
Section Title	Item Code	Item Description	UofM	Quantity	Unit Price	Extension
Section 1						\$2,162,000.00
	10000	Total price for Contract 24-08 Fernau Water Tower Painting and Mixing which is the sum of prices from the Schedule of Values - Section 00 54 00; complete as specified	Lump Sum	1.00	\$2,162,000.00	\$2,162,000.00
Bid Total:						\$2,162,000.00